## **International Passive House Conference**

27<sup>th</sup> International Passive House Conference. Motto: "Retrofit. Have an impact"! The 27<sup>th</sup> International Passive House Conference will take place in the beautiful city of Innsbruck, Austria, on 5 and 6 April 2024 at the "Technik" campus of the Leopold Franzens University. Conference participants furthermore have the opportunity to visit inspiring Passive House projects in the Innsbruck area on 7 April 2024 and to participate in additional workshops in the run-up to the conference on 3 and 4 April 2024.

Beginn:

Friday, April 5, 2024, 3:11 PM Uhr

Ende:

Saturday, April 6, 2024, 3:11 PM Uhr

Veranstaltungsort:

Innsbruck

Austria

Website & Anmeldung:

Email doll@blowerdoor.de

https://passivhaustagung.de/de/